
R63.5

25.4±0.1
49.6

12.1

2-Φ4.4±0.1

5

17.6±0.2

R28.2

25.4±0.1

49.6

12.1

4.9

17.6±0.2

2-Φ4.4±0.1

SW1300
SW1700

Micro Switches
Standard Miniature Industrial ElectroTech

Warehouse

SW SW

SW1
SW1
SW1
SW1

SW1
SW1
SW1
SW1
SW1
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Low Force Wire Hinge
Lever Type



SW1300
SW1700

Micro Switches
Standard Miniature Industrial ElectroTech

Warehouse

SW SW

SWSW

SW

SW

SW
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